        ►  ►  ►  CHAINEXLITE® APRONS AND TUNICS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
As the lightest chainmail protection on the market, the
ChainexLite offers users with level 2 stab protection.
The ring diameter guarantees high resistance against
perforation using narrow knives.
PRODUCT FEATURES
⇒ Approved to level 2 protection.
⇒ Extremely comfortable and lightweight.
⇒ Quick and easy fastening plastic straps offer
multiple attachment points and a non-slip
plastic adjustment for long term wear.
⇒ The chain mesh provides optimal hygiene.
⇒ The integrity and weld quality of the chain
mesh ensures that these aprons and tunics are
resistant to damage, and ensures a longer
working life.
APPLICATIONS
⇒ Food Handling
⇒ Food processing
⇒ Meat and poultry industries
⇒ Restaurants
⇒ Paper Industries
⇒ Commercial fishing and canning.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Material: Stainless Steel mesh.
Fastening: Adjustable and removable plastic or nylon belt & straps.
Steel grade: AISI 316L
Dimensions: Stainless Chainmail thickness .07mm
  External diameter of ring 7.3mm
Protection: Chest, abdomen, groin, upper part of thighs.
Cleaning:  In washing machine or hand scrub at least once a day
  with hot soapy water (50°C) or in a mixture of hot water
  (50°C) and detergent. Rinsing at 82°C minimum.
  Disinfect with an approved product.
STANDARDS
Protective apron PPE Category 2
Standard EN 412 and ISO 13998
WARNING!  THIS DOCUMENT PROVIDES AN OVERVIEW OF PERSONAL PROTECTIVE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE FROM SPERIAN PROTECTION AND CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN TO ASSURE THE
ACCURACY OF THE DATA. IT DOES NOT PROVIDE IMPORTANT PRODUCT WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS.  SPERIAN PROTECTION RECOMMENDS ALL USERS OF ANY PERSONAL PRO-
TECTIVE EQUIPMENT UNDERGO THOROUGH TRAINING, AND THAT ALL WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED WITH THE PRODUCTS BE THOROUGHLY READ AND UNDERSTOOD
PRIOR TO EACH USE. FAILURE TO READ AND FOLLOW ALL PRODUCT WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS COULD RESULT IN SERIOUS INJURY.
Sperian Protection Australia Pty Ltd
Ph Aust 1300 139 166 NZ: 0800 322 200
Part Number Description Height of
worker
Min
Order Weight Length Width Barcode
4CLT00FB0302 ChainexLite Aprons with plastic straps >1.65m 1 each 974g 760mm 550mm 360131000091
4CLT00FN0302 ChainexLite Aprons with nylon straps >1.65m 1 each 974g 760mm 550mm 360131000407
4CLT00GB0302 ChainexLite Tunic all 1 each 1892g 900mm 550mm 360131000408
4CLT00JB0302 ChainexLite Aprons with plastic straps <1.65m 1 each 804g 600mm 550mm 360131000089
4CLT00JN0302 ChainexLite Aprons with nylon straps <1.65m 1 each 804g 600mm 550mm 360131000414